FY 2025
Jul-24
Aug-24
Sep-24
Oct-24
Nov-24
Dec-24
Jan-25
Feb-25
Mar-25
Apr-25
May-25
Jun-25

Total

Mobile Sports Betting

Handle

$ 45397482 § 3,260,739 $

45,771,247
64,325,088
69,544,157
75,079,014
71,614,850
71,750,567
58,872,159
70,323,366
63,309,368
56,401,060

State
GGR Rev Share
1,413,530
3,072,100 1,566,771
9,187,117 3,982,615
5,492,169 2,380,855
10,182,264 4,501,426
5,803,808 2,515,951
10,667,323 4,732,326
7,592,691 3,291,432
5,716,635 2,478,161
7,105,407 3,080,194
7,437,177 3,314,440

$692,394,356  § 75,517,428 $ 33,257,701

FY 2025
Jul-24
Aug-24
Sep-24
Oct-24
Nov-24
Dec-24
Jan-25
Feb-25
Mar-25
Apr-25
May-25
Jun-25

The New Hampshire Lottery
Sports Book Revenue
Unaudited
FY 2025

Retail Sports Betting

State
Handle GGR Rev Share
$ 2926322 $ 269,499 § 120,088
3,597,297 310,440 139,011
8,438,235 72,024 15,453
9,806,770 374917 169,163
12,181,877 294,839 132,073
9,245,513 1,631,716 734,272
7,194,745 472,408 212,584
4,388,717 407,502 196,309
7,144,392 1,075,445 483,950
5,454,110 547,225 246,251
5,064,798 626,936 282,121
$ 75,442,777 $ 6,082,952 $ 2,731,276

FY 2025
Jul-24
Aug-24
Sep-24
Oct-24
Nov-24
Dec-24
Jan-25
Feb-25
Mar-25
Apr-25
May-25
Jun-25

Over $2 Billion and Counting for our Schools

Combined
State
Handle GGR Rev Share
$ 48,323,804 $ 3,530,238 $ 1,533,619
49,374,544 3,382,539 1,705,782
72,763,323 9,259,141 3,998,068
79,350,927 5,867,086 2,550,018
87,260,891 10,477,104 4,633,499
80,860,363 7,435,524 3,250,223
78,945,312 11,139,731 4,944910
63,260,876 8,000,193 3,487,740
77,467,758 6,792,080 2,962,111
68,763,478 7,652,632 3,326,445
61,465,858 8,064,113 3,596,561

$767,837,133  § 81,600,380 $ 35,988,977



